 Features Specifications
 Performance
H
3. Hinge up, secure with
screws, install baffle
1. Hang mounting plate
on stems or cable
2. Hang housing,

  J = Canada
      XX =   Consult factory for complete
     specifications and ordering information
  02 = Semi-gloss white
  07 = Silver
  08 = Semi-gloss black
  99 = Custom/special
    finish
Order separately. See Accessories Section for specifications.
 Accessories
ADE  0 = Decorative end plates, pair, silver,
   white, or custom color to match housing.
   Note: required for each row or single
   unit. Adds 1/4" (6mm) to length.
 38 = Oval
AFK000X        = Ballast fuse kit
 0 = U.S.
 J = Canada
4
AOS = Accessory Occupancy Sensor (consult factory for
complete specifications and ordering information).
8/10
2 Lamp
0 = UL listed or CSA certified for U.S.
J = UL listed or CSA certified for Canada
7 Destination Requirement